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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 1-Dec-2018
 
Event 302  Girls 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Smiley, Abi 49.68  
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Howard, Katie 58.98  
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Crossland, Annabel 1:02.19  
Rtw Monson-SE  84 Davidson, Verity 1:02.54  
Rtw Monson-SE  95 Huckle, Reese 1:08.83  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Hannon, Chloe P DQ  

 
Event 302  Girls 10-11 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Dobson, Alice 40.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Gable, Jessica 44.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 103 Oliver, Emilia 44.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Purtill, Gigi L 44.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Ginbey, Evie 44.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Stedman, Emily 45.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 117 Griffiths, Olivia 46.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Mercer, Millie 47.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Turton, Erin 50.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1010 Bowman, Ellie 50.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1011 Williams, Willow 51.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 53.26  
Rtw Monson-SE 1113 Whiteaker, Grace 53.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 1014 Butler, Jess 53.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1015 Edwards, Chloe 55.00  
Rtw Monson-SE 1016 Donaldson, Flora 55.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1017 Gage, Phoebe 56.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1018 Davidson, Savannah 57.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1019 Hewitt, Cady 1:02.45  

 
Event 302  Girls 12-13 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Baker, Amelia 36.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Chapman, Holly 38.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Mercer, Izzie 41.00  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Bridges, Caitlin 41.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 125 Marshall, Isla 41.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Crichton, Amber 42.79  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Gable, Amy 43.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Harrington, Sophie 44.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 129 Arnell, Connie 45.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Martin, Georgia 46.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Hamer, Evie 46.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Brookbank, Madeleine 47.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Costain, Lydia 49.44  
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Davis, Edie 55.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Marshall, Isabella 56.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Horner, Stephanie P DQ  

 
Event 302  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Leman, Anna 32.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Berkeley, Jemimah 33.04  
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Hobbs, Holly 36.38  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Baker, Amelia 36.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 145 Riolo, Sara 38.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Chapman, Holly 38.88  



RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 4:43 PM  02/12/2018  Page 2

RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 1-Dec-2018

(Event 302  Women 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 157 Winchester, Isobel 39.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Hobbs, Gracie 39.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Dobson, Alice 40.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 1610 Keeling, Georgie 40.34  
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Mahon, Harriet 40.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Mercer, Izzie 41.00  
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Bridges, Caitlin 41.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Marshall, Isla 41.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1415 Shanks, Hannah 41.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 1216 Crichton, Amber 42.79  
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Vorster, Mimi 42.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Gable, Amy 43.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1119 Gable, Jessica 44.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 1420 Butler, Chloe 44.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 1021 Oliver, Emilia 44.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 1022 Purtill, Gigi L 44.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1123 Ginbey, Evie 44.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 Harrington, Sophie 44.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 1225 Arnell, Connie 45.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Stedman, Emily 45.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 1327 Martin, Georgia 46.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1128 Griffiths, Olivia 46.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 1229 Hamer, Evie 46.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1330 Brookbank, Madeleine 47.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Mercer, Millie 47.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Costain, Lydia 49.44  
Rtw Monson-SE  933 Smiley, Abi 49.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Turton, Erin 50.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1035 Bowman, Ellie 50.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Williams, Willow 51.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 1037 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 53.26  
Rtw Monson-SE 1138 Whiteaker, Grace 53.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 1039 Butler, Jess 53.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Edwards, Chloe 55.00  
Rtw Monson-SE 1341 Davis, Edie 55.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1042 Donaldson, Flora 55.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1243 Marshall, Isabella 56.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1044 Gage, Phoebe 56.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1045 Davidson, Savannah 57.85  
Rtw Monson-SE  946 Howard, Katie 58.98  
Rtw Monson-SE  947 Crossland, Annabel 1:02.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1048 Hewitt, Cady 1:02.45  
Rtw Monson-SE  849 Davidson, Verity 1:02.54  
Rtw Monson-SE  950 Huckle, Reese 1:08.83  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Hannon, Chloe P DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Horner, Stephanie P DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 15--- Hoy, Charlotte DQ  

 
Event 302  Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 151 Leman, Anna 32.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 142 Berkeley, Jemimah 33.04  
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Hobbs, Holly 36.38  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Baker, Amelia 36.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 175 Wessels, Anna 37.43  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Riolo, Sara 38.73  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sat 1-Dec-2018

(Event 302  Women 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 127 Chapman, Holly 38.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Winchester, Isobel 39.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 159 Hobbs, Gracie 39.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Dobson, Alice 40.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 1611 Keeling, Georgie 40.34  
Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Mahon, Harriet 40.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 1313 Mercer, Izzie 41.00  
Rtw Monson-SE 1314 Bridges, Caitlin 41.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Marshall, Isla 41.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Shanks, Hannah 41.83  
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Crichton, Amber 42.79  
Rtw Monson-SE 1418 Vorster, Mimi 42.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Gable, Amy 43.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Gable, Jessica 44.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 1421 Butler, Chloe 44.37  
Rtw Monson-SE 1022 Oliver, Emilia 44.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 1023 Purtill, Gigi L 44.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Ginbey, Evie 44.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 Harrington, Sophie 44.94  
Rtw Monson-SE 1226 Arnell, Connie 45.53  
Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Stedman, Emily 45.57  
Rtw Monson-SE 1328 Martin, Georgia 46.42  
Rtw Monson-SE 1129 Griffiths, Olivia 46.49  
Rtw Monson-SE 1230 Hamer, Evie 46.84  
Rtw Monson-SE 1331 Brookbank, Madeleine 47.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1132 Mercer, Millie 47.06  
Rtw Monson-SE 1233 Costain, Lydia 49.44  
Rtw Monson-SE  934 Smiley, Abi 49.68  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Turton, Erin 50.14  
Rtw Monson-SE 1036 Bowman, Ellie 50.70  
Rtw Monson-SE 1037 Williams, Willow 51.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 53.26  
Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Whiteaker, Grace 53.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Butler, Jess 53.89  
Rtw Monson-SE 1041 Edwards, Chloe 55.00  
Rtw Monson-SE 1342 Davis, Edie 55.76  
Rtw Monson-SE 1043 Donaldson, Flora 55.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1244 Marshall, Isabella 56.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1045 Gage, Phoebe 56.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1046 Davidson, Savannah 57.85  
Rtw Monson-SE  947 Howard, Katie 58.98  
Rtw Monson-SE  948 Crossland, Annabel 1:02.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1049 Hewitt, Cady 1:02.45  
Rtw Monson-SE  850 Davidson, Verity 1:02.54  
Rtw Monson-SE  951 Huckle, Reese 1:08.83  
Rtw Monson-SE  9--- Hannon, Chloe P DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 12--- Horner, Stephanie P DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 15--- Hoy, Charlotte DQ  


